
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= POLO FARMS INVESTMENTS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201302180000
67260

02/18/2013
10:12:36

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

201302180000
67250

02/18/2013
10:12:35

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

201303110001
00610

03/11/2013
01:21:03

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:115
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201305170002
04590

05/17/2013
11:26:43

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:114
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201307290003
05750

07/29/2013
09:58:14

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:121
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201308230003
46400

08/23/2013
01:44:54

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:142
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201310250004
24060

10/25/2013
03:38:09

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:134
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201302150000
66500

02/15/2013
12:59:51

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:9 Book:39
Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201303250001
22950

03/25/2013
01:10:12

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

41 130 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:251 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 231-
254

201306240002
58230

06/24/2013
01:53:30

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

41 130 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:233 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 231-
254

201309170003
76530

09/17/2013
01:57:49

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:13
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1


