Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	13; Name	= POLO	FARMS IN	NVESTMEN	TS LLC;
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201302180000 67260	02/18/2013 10:12:36	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LPP MORTGAGE LTD						
201302180000 67250	02/18/2013 10:12:35	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LPP MORTGAGE LTD						
201303110001 00610	03/11/2013 01:21:03	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:115 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201305170002 04590	05/17/2013 11:26:43	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:114 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201307290003 05750	07/29/2013 09:58:14	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:121 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201308230003 46400	08/23/2013 01:44:54	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:142 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201310250004 24060	10/25/2013 03:38:09	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:134 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201302150000 66500	02/15/2013 12:59:51	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:9 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201303250001 22950	03/25/2013 01:10:12	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			41	130	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:251 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 231- 254
201306240002 58230	06/24/2013 01:53:30	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			41	130	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:233 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 231- 254
201309170003 76530	09/17/2013 01:57:49	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:13 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1